Virtual Training Session on

Health Insurance - New Trends (CVT)

29" April, 2025

PROGRAM DURATION & TIMING:

Duration: 3 Hrs
Time: 10.30 a.m. to 01.30 p.m.

PROGRAM COORDINATOR:
MS. Madhavi Gurav
Email: gurav@jii.org.in
Contact No: 022-69654214

PROGRAM FEES:

% 1,500/- + GST

FOR REGISTRATION

CLICK HERE

Certificate of Participation:

Online Certificate in PDF format will be
issued to all the participants.

WEBSITE:
www.insuranceinstituteofindia.com

Program Concept and Objectives:

The health insurance sector is undergoing a transformation driven by technological
evolution, shifting consumer expectations, and changes in the regulatory framework.
Professionals operating in this dynamic environment must stay ahead of these changes
and proactively address customer needs.

This training program aims to provide participants with insights into emerging trends in
the health insurance industry and equip them with the knowledge to navigate the
evolving ecosystem effectively, ensuring the sector's sustainability.

COlI has created “Virtual Training (CVT) Rooms’ to offer a cost-effective platform for
participants to enhance their skills and knowledge remotely. This one-day virtual
program will delve into new trends shaping the health insurance space and their impact
on market practices.

Key Takeaways from the Program:

e Gain an appreciation of the new technologies influencing the health insurance
market.

e Understand the innovative approaches to customer service delivery.

e Explore regulatory initiatives and their impact on the sector.

e Grasp the key highlights of the Master Circular on Health Insurance.

Participant’s Profile:

e Executives from Health, General, and Life Insurance Companies.
e  Professionals from Brokers, Insurance Marketing Firms (IMFs), Hospitals, and
Third-Party Administrators (TPAs).

Program Team:

022-69654234
022-69654255
022-69654251
022-69654284
022-69654266
022-69654249
022-69654270
022-69654216

Ms. Nilambari Bagde

Ms. Yogeeta Kulkarni
Mr. Sujay Mahadik
Mr. Vivek Rane

college_insurance@iii.org.in
Ms. Akshara Nagpal

Ms. Jayashree Salian
Ms. Sneha Pednekar

Ms. Mrunal Satam

Program ID : CPG
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