

Virtual Training Session on Health Insurance - New Trends (CVT) 29th April, 2025

PROGRAM DURATION & TIMING:

Duration: 3 Hrs Time: 10.30 a.m. to 01.30 p.m.

PROGRAM COORDINATOR:

MS. Madhavi Gurav

Email: gurav@iii.org.in
Contact No: 022-69654214

PROGRAM FEES:

₹ 1,500/- + GST

FOR REGISTRATION CLICK HERE

Certificate of Participation:

Online Certificate in PDF format will be issued to all the participants.

WEBSITE:

www.insuranceinstituteofindia.com

Program Concept and Objectives:

The health insurance sector is undergoing a transformation driven by technological evolution, shifting consumer expectations, and changes in the regulatory framework. Professionals operating in this dynamic environment must stay ahead of these changes and proactively address customer needs.

This training program aims to provide participants with insights into emerging trends in the health insurance industry and equip them with the knowledge to navigate the evolving ecosystem effectively, ensuring the sector's sustainability.

COI has created 'Virtual Training (CVT) Rooms' to offer a cost-effective platform for participants to enhance their skills and knowledge remotely. This one-day virtual program will delve into new trends shaping the health insurance space and their impact on market practices.

Key Takeaways from the Program:

- Gain an appreciation of the **new technologies** influencing the health insurance market.
- Understand the **innovative approaches** to customer service delivery.
- Explore **regulatory initiatives** and their impact on the sector.
- Grasp the **key highlights** of the Master Circular on Health Insurance.

Participant's Profile:

- Executives from Health, General, and Life Insurance Companies.
- Professionals from Brokers, Insurance Marketing Firms (IMFs), Hospitals, and Third-Party Administrators (TPAs).

Program Team:

Ms. Nilambari Bagde	college_insurance@iii.org.in	022-69654234
Ms. Yogeeta Kulkarni		022-69654255
Mr. Sujay Mahadik		022-69654251
Mr. Vivek Rane		022-69654284
Ms. Akshara Nagpal		022-69654266
Ms. Jayashree Salian		022-69654249
Ms. Sneha Pednekar		022-69654270
Ms. Mrunal Satam		022-69654216

Program ID: CPG